H3 Series
Temperature & Process Display & Control
PROCESS & Temp
Nanmac Corporation
PO Box 6640 • 1657 Washington St., Bldg. 3 • Holliston, MA 01746
Phone: 1.800.786.4669 • International: 001.508.872.4811 • Fax: 1.508.879.5450
•	 4-20 mA, ± 10 V, TC & RTD Inputs

details.
Your Local Distributor is:
ORDERING INFORMATION
H3 Series Meter • Large Display Models
85-265 VAC
Model
12-36 VDC
Model Options Installed
H3-PD765-6X0-00 H3-PD765-7X0-00 None
H3-PD765-6X0-10 24 VDC Supply
H3-PD765-6X2-00 H3-PD765-7X2-00 2 Relays
H3-PD765-6X2-10 2 Relays + 24 VDC Supply
H3-PD765-6X3-00 H3-PD765-7X3-00 4-20 mA Output
H3-PD765-6X3-10 4-20 mA Out + 24 VDC Supply
H3-PD765-6X3-20 4-20 mA Out + Dual 24 VDC Supplies
H3-PD765-7X5-00 2 Relays + 4-20 mA Output
H3-PD765-6X5-10 2 Relays + 4-20 mA Output + 24 VDC
Supply
Accessories
Model Description
H3-PDA7420 Meter Copy Cable, 7' (2.1 m)
H3-PDA7232 RS-232 Serial Adapter, H3-PDA7420 Included
H3-PDA7422 RS-422/485 Serial Adapter, H3-PDA7420 Included
H3-PDA7485-I RS-232 to RS-422/485 Isolated Converter
H3-PDA7485-N RS-232 to RS-422/485 Non-Isolated Converter
H3-PDA7488 RS-232 & RS-485 Isolated Multi-Input Adapter Board
H3-PDA8485-I USB to RS-422/485 Isolated Converter
H3-PDA8485-N USB to RS-422/485 Non-Isolated Converter
H3-PDA7503-1 MeterView® Software for 1 Meter
H3-PDA7503-2 MeterView® Software for 1-10 Meters
H3-PDA7503-3 MeterView® Software for 1-100 Meters
H3-PDN-MODBUS Modbus Option Enable
H3-PDX6901 Suppressor (snubber): 0.01 µF/470 Ω, 250 VAC
H3 Series Meter • Standard Display Models
85-265 VAC*
Model
12-36 VDC*
Model
Options Installed
H3-PD765-6R0-00 H3-PD765-7R0-00 None
H3-PD765-6R0-10 24 VDC Transmitter Supply
H3-PD765-6R2-00 H3-PD765-7R2-00 2 Relays
H3-PD765-6R2-10 2 Relays & 24 VDC Transmitter
Supply
H3-PD765-6R3-00 H3-PD765-7R3-00 4-20 mA Output
H3-PD765-6R3-10 4-20 mA Output & 24 VDC
Supply
Disclaimer
The information contained in this document is subject to change without notice. Nanmac
Corporation makes no representations or warranties with respect to the contents hereof, and